01 Temmuz 1989 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12
13
14

15

At ismi
CEKEBEY(7)

GOOD LUCK(6)
CEYLAN li(13)
MANNA4)
DULDUL(7)
RUNNING RIVER(15)
IMPARATOR(1)
MURATSAH(14)
NIVBLE HALO(8)
NEBULOUS HALO(2)
BAVBI(10)

CELALI(3)
DORUSAH(11)
DILARAM(5)

MRAGE(12)

1.)3.000 v
Yas
3yde

3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yad
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yad

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 11

2)1200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KOCA YUSUF - TOREADOR!

EASTERNSTAR' - BIANCA |

VIDAR* - HONEY BUNCH

HGHLINE (GB) - NENYA

TUNKUT - TIGENFE

RUNNING MLL (GB) - DOGANCAY

LASTKING - SIRISTAN

RUNNING MLL (GB) - DAISY TOAN

MRHALO (GB) - IGE

MRHALO (GB) - BENDENZ

RAGA NAVARRO (ITY) - MSET

BUGRA - JUNGLE PRINCESS (GB)

BEHREMSAH- ROSEOLYNN

ERHAN - FRISKY STAR

GERALD MARTIN(IRE) - MAYIDE

Siklet
55

58
52
49
535
52
50,5
52
53,5
52
55
57
52
475

49

Jokey
KYILDIZ

C.GUVEN
AKADIR ALTINGZ
MYUKSEL
AGZDENIZ
AATCI
H.YUCE
E.CANKILIC
S.CELIK
ARMILDIZ
SALMAZ
CKURT
MGOKCE
MALTUNBAS

S.0zOLKE

kg,
3.)600 ¢
Sahip
OTAPCALAP

YKOYLU

F YORULMAZ
MKITAPCI
SBILBASAR
C CALICIOGLU
N DURUST
OIBRISIM

H GOMEL

i DING

N YUKSEL
ASAHIN

N UNLU

E KARASU

MKAYIKCI

1400 Kum

Antrendrii

1.26.07

1.26.10

127.11

12719

1.28.11

1.28.19

1.28.50

1.28.71

1.28.75

1.28.79

1.28.83

1.28.87

1.29.99

13127

1.3347

Derece

istanbul Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

4.)300 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGQCik.

740

7

6

13

15

14

10

1"

12

HP



